
 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2016. 
 

5. futam – Október 23. 
 

 

 

 
 

Az 500 méteres óvodásfutam résztvevői 
 

Név Szév 

Benke Hanna 2013 

Blonszki Mira 2013 

Czuth Laura 2011 

Gergely Soma 2011 

Hegedűs Áron 2010 

Hegedűs Ábel 2011 

Hegedűs Ádám 2014 

Hégli  Anna Sára 2013 

Hencz Ivett 2012 

Horváth Bercel 2010 

Horváth Dominik 2011 

Hováth Alex 2010 

Jávorfi Dániel 2011 

Jávorfi Péter 2013 

Kliment Mihály 2012 

Kovács Enikő 2012 

Kozák Dávid 2010 

Kozák Bence 2010 

Magyar  Nóra 2012 

Mandák Erik 2011 

Mandák Liza 2008 

Németh  Réka 2012 

Ostoroczki Roland 2010 

Pák Levente 2012 

Patakfalvi Boglárka 2013 

Rausz  Fruzsina 2012 

Réthelyi Sára 2011 

Réthelyi Luca 2013 

Rozmann Balázs 2011 

Sipos Dániel 2012 

Szabó Bora 2012 

Tihanyi Emili 2013 

Váli Alexa 2010 

Vodicska Zsolt 2010 

Vodicska Dóra 2013 

Waldmann Regina 2011 

 

 

 

 



 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2016. 
 

5. futam – Október 23. 
 

 

 

4 km Abszolút eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vezetéknév Keresztnév Szév Város Idő 

1 312 Fiala Gergely 2000 Esztergom 0:14:11 

2 2044 Szász Bence 1993 Budapest 0:14:26 

3 693 Varga Tamás Ervin 1986 Budapest 0:14:30 

4 581 Nagy Richárd 1976 Budapest 0:14:32 

5 993 Sárosi Kristóf 1993 Esztergom 0:14:57 

6 2539 Dombi Tamás 2001 Kocs 0:15:04 

7 468 Orbán Ágoston 1999 Esztergom 0:15:11 

8 325 Domján Arnold 1983 Esztergom-Kertv. 0:15:51 

9 224 Vodicska Ferenc 1976 Esztergom 0:16:09 

10 2630 Ostoróczki Ferenc 1967 Szentendre 0:16:30 

11 300 Fiala Péter 2005 Esztergom 0:16:31 

12 995 Vodicska Kornél 2005 Esztergom 0:16:31 

13 1639 Szapor Gergely 1977 Esztergom 0:16:42 

14 2244 Lampel Benedek 2006 Esztergom 0:16:43 

15 2640 Póta Gergely 2002 Győr 0:16:46 

16 1879 Valek Tamás 1990 Kesztölc 0:16:51 

17 2456 Felner Attila 1968 Budapest 0:17:05 

18 2580 Marek Haulík 2003 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:17:17 

19 2655 Szabó Márton 1978 Esztergom 0:17:20 

20 860 Horváth Zoltán 1979 Eszterg 0:17:25 

21 552 Rozmann Ákos 2002 Esztergom 0:17:53 

22 2629 Cvirik Jaroslav 1997 Párkány (Sk) 0:18:06 

23 2633 Babics Ádám 2005 Győr 0:18:28 

24 561 Hertlik Máté 2003 Esztergom 0:18:38 

25 2663 László Klaudia 2003 Esztergom 0:18:43 

26 215 Monostori Csaba 1973 Esztergom 0:18:47 

27 2641 Pusztai Máté 2002 Győr 0:19:02 

28 2639 Nagy Roland 1977 Feketenyék (Sk) 0:19:03 

29 1344 Kiffer Dorina 1996 Esztergom 0:19:10 

30 530 Papp János 1967 Madar (Sk) 0:19:32 

31 593 Szilágyi Botond 2008 Esztergom 0:19:35 

32 2658 Román Anna 2001 Dorog 0:19:36 

33 564 Gyurkó Attila 1978 Mogyorósbánya 0:19:45 

34 1804 Horváth Ábel 2007 Esztergom 0:19:55 

35 1546 Zöldvári Emese 2006 Lábatlan 0:20:02 

36 634 Vevurková Klára 1992 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:20:05 

37 2659 Fenyves Lili 2008 Esztergom 0:20:10 

38 2593 Vodicskáné Deszpoth Andrea 1979 Esztergom 0:20:19 

39 2385 Vodicska Zsolt 2010 Esztergom 0:20:34 

40 2744 Kovács István 1975 Kóspallag 0:20:36 



 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2016. 
 

5. futam – Október 23. 
 

 

 

Hely Rsz Vezetéknév Keresztnév Szév Város Idő 

41 217 Szabó Patrik 2000 Esztergom 0:20:40 

42 514 Fekete Anna 1967 Kesztölc 0:20:46 

43 2642 Szabó Zoltán 1983 Mostova (Sk) 0:20:47 

44 2279 Darnai Erika 1981 Esztergom 0:20:56 

45 2662 Simanek Alan 2001 Párkány (Sk) 0:20:57 

46 424 Gerstmajer Terézia 1976 Esztergom 0:21:04 

47 2648 Szabó Anna Napsugár 1998 Inárcs 0:21:04 

48 291 Bottlik Dorina 1999 Kocs 0:21:13 

49 293 Bottlik Diána 2002 Kocs 0:21:13 

50 269 Szekeresné Wieland Ilona 1952 Esztergom 0:21:17 

51 1350 Markó Irén 1971 Esztergom 0:21:18 

52 228 Szendrő Dániel 1973 Esztergom 0:21:25 

53 486 Nagy Brigitta 1993 Tát 0:21:36 

54 2635 Henézi Diana 1987 Győr 0:21:37 

55 2573 Kozák Oszkár 1971 Dorog 0:21:45 

56 2292 Pák András 2007 Esztergom 0:21:47 

57 2657 Szép Mónika 1989 Dorog 0:21:53 

58 2661 Venesz György 1958 Budapest 0:21:57 

59 2303 Bánsági Kristóf 2009 Esztergom 0:22:06 

60 2654 Szabó Levente 2009 Esztergom 0:22:06 

61 2245 Lampel Luca 2003 Esztergom 0:22:07 

62 2664 Törőcsik Etus 1983 Esztergom 0:22:07 

63 2317 Török Enikő 1990 Bajót 0:22:21 

64 864 Mikle Tibor 1964 Madar (Sk) 0:23:05 

65 2638 Kiss Balázs 2005 Győr 0:23:08 

66 334 Darnai András 1981 Esztergom 0:23:10 

67 2564 Velchesz Erzsébet 1976 Süttő 0:23:17 

68 438 Mata Zoltán 1963 Budapest 0:23:19 

69 2636 Henézi Dániel 1985 Győr 0:23:24 

70 2660 Teplánszki Vince 2003 Esztergom 0:23:33 

71 218 Németh Claudia 1977 Esztergom 0:24:02 

72 952 Kovács Ferenc 1952 Páty 0:24:10 

73 2316 Szikszai Mária 1986 Esztergom 0:24:22 

74 276 Hertlik Nóra 2006 Esztergom 0:24:33 

75 560 Hertlik István 1963 Esztergom 0:24:41 

76 529 Papp János 1995 Madar (Sk) 0:25:06 

77 2542 Izsó Tibor 1955 Süttő 0:25:09 

78 2548 Mészárosné Nyírő Krisztina 1986 Süttő 0:25:09 

79 2545 Gárdi Bonifác 2008 Gyermely 0:25:30 

80 2246 Szikszai Melinda 1981 Esztergom 0:25:30 

81 2214 Csipak Lilla 1967 Párkány (Sk) 0:26:11 

82 440 Kihári Anikó 1962 Budapest 0:26:32 



 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2016. 
 

5. futam – Október 23. 
 

 

 

Hely Rsz Vezetéknév Keresztnév Szév Város Idő 

83 2284 Dominika Haulíková 2000 Nána (Sk) 0:26:33 

84 1449 Tóth Melinda 1979 Dorog 0:26:38 

85 2652 Murányi Ágnes 1964 Bécs (A) 0:26:55 

86 1260 Kiss Csaba 1988 Esztergom 0:27:15 

87 2412 Istók Anna 1969 Esztergom 0:28:33 

88 1501 Haselmayer Edit 1984 Nyergesújfalu 0:29:09 

89 2653 Murányi Andrea 1968 Esztergom 0:30:03 

90 2651 Hernádi Róbert 1992 Esztergom 0:30:24 

91 2650 Tőkés Virág 1996 Esztergom 0:30:25 

92 2291 Brutyó-Szebeni Boróka Hanna 2007 Budapest 0:30:54 

93 2297 Moser Hajnalka 1975 Budapest 0:30:54 

94 216 Baloghné P. Mária 1952 Esztergom 0:35:51 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2016. 
 

5. futam – Október 23. 
 

 

 

4 km Nők 
 

Hely Rsz Vezetéknév Keresztnév Szév Város Idő 

1 2663 László Klaudia 2003 Esztergom 0:18:43 

2 1344 Kiffer Dorina 1996 Esztergom 0:19:10 

3 2658 Román Anna 2001 Dorog 0:19:36 

4 1546 Zöldvári Emese 2006 Lábatlan 0:20:02 

5 634 Vevurková Klára 1992 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:20:05 

6 2659 Fenyves Lili 2008 Esztergom 0:20:10 

7 2593 Vodicskáné Deszpoth Andrea 1979 Esztergom 0:20:19 

8 514 Fekete Anna 1967 Kesztölc 0:20:46 

9 2279 Darnai Erika 1981 Esztergom 0:20:56 

10 424 Gerstmajer Terézia 1976 Esztergom 0:21:04 

11 2648 Szabó Anna Napsugár 1998 Inárcs 0:21:04 

12 291 Bottlik Dorina 1999 Kocs 0:21:13 

13 293 Bottlik Diána 2002 Kocs 0:21:13 

14 269 Szekeresné Wieland Ilona 1952 Esztergom 0:21:17 

15 1350 Markó Irén 1971 Esztergom 0:21:18 

16 486 Nagy Brigitta 1993 Tát 0:21:36 

17 2635 Henézi Diana 1987 Győr 0:21:37 

18 2657 Szép Mónika 1989 Dorog 0:21:53 

19 2245 Lampel Luca 2003 Esztergom 0:22:07 

20 2664 Törőcsik Etus 1983 Esztergom 0:22:07 

21 2317 Török Enikő 1990 Bajót 0:22:21 

22 2564 Velchesz Erzsébet 1976 Süttő 0:23:17 

23 218 Németh Claudia 1977 Esztergom 0:24:02 

24 2316 Szikszai Mária 1986 Esztergom 0:24:22 

25 276 Hertlik Nóra 2006 Esztergom 0:24:33 

26 2548 Mészárosné Nyírő Krisztina 1986 Süttő 0:25:09 

27 2246 Szikszai Melinda 1981 Esztergom 0:25:30 

28 2214 Csipak Lilla 1967 Párkány (Sk) 0:26:11 

29 440 Kihári Anikó 1962 Budapest 0:26:32 

30 2284 Dominika Haulíková 2000 Nána (Sk) 0:26:33 

31 1449 Tóth Melinda 1979 Dorog 0:26:38 

32 2652 Murányi Ágnes 1964 Bécs (A) 0:26:55 

33 2412 Istók Anna 1969 Esztergom 0:28:33 

34 1501 Haselmayer Edit 1984 Nyergesújfalu 0:29:09 

35 2653 Murányi Andrea 1968 Esztergom 0:30:03 

36 2650 Tőkés Virág 1996 Esztergom 0:30:25 

37 2291 Brutyó-Szebeni Boróka Hanna 2007 Budapest 0:30:54 

38 2297 Moser Hajnalka 1975 Budapest 0:30:54 

39 216 Baloghné P. Mária 1952 Esztergom 0:35:51 

 

 

 



 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2016. 
 

5. futam – Október 23. 
 

 

4 km Férfiak 
 

Hely Rsz Vezetéknév Keresztnév Szév Város Idő 

1 312 Fiala Gergely 2000 Esztergom 0:14:11 

2 2044 Szász Bence 1993 Budapest 0:14:26 

3 693 Varga Tamás Ervin 1986 Budapest 0:14:30 

4 581 Nagy Richárd 1976 Budapest 0:14:32 

5 993 Sárosi Kristóf 1993 Esztergom 0:14:57 

6 2539 Dombi Tamás 2001 Kocs 0:15:04 

7 468 Orbán Ágoston 1999 Esztergom 0:15:11 

8 325 Domján Arnold 1983 Esztergom-Kertv. 0:15:51 

9 224 Vodicska Ferenc 1976 Esztergom 0:16:09 

10 2630 Ostoróczki Ferenc 1967 Szentendre 0:16:30 

11 300 Fiala Péter 2005 Esztergom 0:16:31 

12 995 Vodicska Kornél 2005 Esztergom 0:16:31 

13 1639 Szapor Gergely 1977 Esztergom 0:16:42 

14 2244 Lampel Benedek 2006 Esztergom 0:16:43 

15 2640 Póta Gergely 2002 Győr 0:16:46 

16 1879 Valek Tamás 1990 Kesztölc 0:16:51 

17 2456 Felner Attila 1968 Budapest 0:17:05 

18 2580 Marek Haulík 2003 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:17:17 

19 2655 Szabó Márton 1978 Esztergom 0:17:20 

20 860 Horváth Zoltán 1979 Eszterg 0:17:25 

21 552 Rozmann Ákos 2002 Esztergom 0:17:53 

22 2629 Cvirik Jaroslav 1997 Párkány (Sk) 0:18:06 

23 2633 Babics Ádám 2005 Győr 0:18:28 

24 561 Hertlik Máté 2003 Esztergom 0:18:38 

25 215 Monostori Csaba 1973 Esztergom 0:18:47 

26 2641 Pusztai Máté 2002 Győr 0:19:02 

27 2639 Nagy Roland 1977 Feketenyék (Sk) 0:19:03 

28 530 Papp János 1967 Madar (Sk) 0:19:32 

29 593 Szilágyi Botond 2008 Esztergom 0:19:35 

30 564 Gyurkó Attila 1978 Mogyorósbánya 0:19:45 

31 1804 Horváth Ábel 2007 Esztergom 0:19:55 

32 2385 Vodicska Zsolt 2010 Esztergom 0:20:34 

33 2744 Kovács István 1975 Kóspallag 0:20:36 

34 217 Szabó Patrik 2000 Esztergom 0:20:40 

35 2642 Szabó Zoltán 1983 Mostova (Sk) 0:20:47 

36 2662 Simanek Alan 2001 Párkány (Sk) 0:20:57 

37 228 Szendrő Dániel 1973 Esztergom 0:21:25 

38 2573 Kozák Oszkár 1971 Dorog 0:21:45 

39 2292 Pák András 2007 Esztergom 0:21:47 

40 2661 Venesz György 1958 Budapest 0:21:57 

41 2303 Bánsági Kristóf 2009 Esztergom 0:22:06 



 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2016. 
 

5. futam – Október 23. 
 

 

 

Hely Rsz Vezetéknév Keresztnév Szév Város Idő 

42 2654 Szabó Levente 2009 Esztergom 0:22:06 

43 864 Mikle Tibor 1964 Madar (Sk) 0:23:05 

44 2638 Kiss Balázs 2005 Győr 0:23:08 

45 334 Darnai András 1981 Esztergom 0:23:10 

46 438 Mata Zoltán 1963 Budapest 0:23:19 

47 2636 Henézi Dániel 1985 Győr 0:23:24 

48 2660 Teplánszki Vince 2003 Esztergom 0:23:33 

49 952 Kovács Ferenc 1952 Páty 0:24:10 

50 560 Hertlik István 1963 Esztergom 0:24:41 

51 529 Papp János 1995 Madar (Sk) 0:25:06 

52 2542 Izsó Tibor 1955 Süttő 0:25:09 

53 2545 Gárdi Bonifác 2008 Gyermely 0:25:30 

54 1260 Kiss Csaba 1988 Esztergom 0:27:15 

55 2651 Hernádi Róbert 1992 Esztergom 0:30:24 

 

 

 



 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2016. 
 

5. futam – Október 23. 
 

 

 

10 km Abszolút eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vezetéknév Keresztnév Szév Város Idő 

1 242 Lengyel Zsolt 1987 Marcelháza (Sk) 0:38:09 

2 320 Gutrai Krisztián 1985 Zseliz (Sk) 0:38:20 

3 2598 Brunon Sylvain 1986 Grenoble (F) 0:38:39 

4 2643 Belső Máté 1987 Esztergom 0:39:45 

5 2221 Gálik Ervin 1970 Szalka (Sk) 0:40:20 

6 877 Rázsó Viktor 1982 Budapest 0:41:09 

7 2748 Felföldi Ádám Kristóf 1994 Dorog 0:41:15 

8 2433 Mosonyi Zoltán 1970 Gödöllő 0:41:21 

9 292 Bottlik Bálint 1973 Kocs 0:41:28 

10 2595 Barna Tamás 1978 Pécs 0:41:41 

11 1409 Nagy István 1977 Úny 0:42:28 

12 2492 Szalai Tamás 1981 Tát 0:42:35 

13 441 Garai Zoltán 1976 Esztergom 0:42:54 

14 1310 Sárdi Tamás 1984 Dorog 0:42:57 

15 2608 Szász Imola 1991 Budapest 0:42:58 

16 813 Horn Zsanett 1977 Lábatlan 0:43:27 

17 2217 Kellner Zoltán 1986 Budapest 0:43:35 

18 2351 Bagócsi Csaba 1985 Zseliz (Sk) 0:43:53 

19 2599 Daradics Zoltán 1981 Ráckeresztúr 0:44:27 

20 1420 Balogh Mária 1985 Kecskemét 0:44:35 

21 2354 Pittner Gabriella 1990 Dorog 0:44:51 

22 2647 Király László 1986 Feketenyék (Sk) 0:45:03 

23 2432 Háló János 1985 Esztergom 0:45:34 

24 2036 Kurunczi Miklós 1985 Budapest 0:45:42 

25 2609 Szegvári József 1975 Dorog 0:45:55 

26 2602 Dr. Szlávikné Liskány Krisztina 1988 Nyíregyháza 0:45:55 

27 2211 Vicze Gergő 1995 Esztergom 0:46:21 

28 520 Mikle Tibor 1991 Madar (Sk) 0:46:23 

29 1300 Nagy László 1979 Budapest 0:46:32 

30 1593 Kurdi Győző 1986 Ebed (Sk) 0:46:46 

31 1798 Tőkés Levente 1999 Esztergom 0:46:52 

32 2632 Mázsár Lajos 1984 Cierna Voda (Sk) 0:47:27 

33 938 Varga Ervin Mihály 1955 Budapest 0:47:29 

34 2610 Szűcs Veronika 1991 Tata 0:47:33 

35 2604 Nagy Ildikó 1985 Budapest 0:47:50 

36 2607 Sárdiné Simonyi Nikolett 1987 Dorog 0:48:00 

37 2323 László Gábor 1980 Komárom 0:48:13 

38 1325 Bánsági Péter 1977 Esztergom 0:48:22 

39 2269 Vecsernyés József 1976 Tokodaltáró 0:48:31 

40 548 Nagy Zoltán 1954 Úny 0:48:33 



 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2016. 
 

5. futam – Október 23. 
 

 

 

Hely Rsz Vezetéknév Keresztnév Szév Város Idő 

41 558 Orbán Anna 1992 Esztergom 0:48:55 

42 540 Pokornyik Tibor 1962 Esztergom-Kertv. 0:48:58 

43 2017 Csipak Péter 1966 Párkány 0:49:15 

44 1818 Hegedűs Tamás 1982 Esztergom 0:49:29 

45 412 Hidvégi László 1977 Esztergom 0:49:35 

46 1011 Lukács Krisztián 1974 Esztergom 0:49:41 

47 965 Sárosi Attila 1965 Esztergom 0:49:59 

48 653 Müller Péter 1970 Dorog 0:50:15 

49 684 Gyöngyös Hajnalka 1975 Dorog 0:50:20 

50 1484 Tóth Richárd 1992 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:50:37 

51 268 Vigh Zoltán 1973 Párkány 0:50:51 

52 570 Gyöngyös Anita 1998 Dorog 0:51:04 

53 512 Rozmann Kornél 2002 Esztergom 0:51:08 

54 635 Krempf Réka 1970 Esztergom 0:51:11 

55 352 Szegedi Géza 1969 Esztergom 0:51:24 

56 2601 Dr. Mészáros Zsolt 1970 Isaszeg 0:51:31 

57 2646 Kádi Ottó 1980 Budapest 0:51:32 

58 1377 Kovács Gábor 1969 Esztergom 0:52:18 

59 319 Molnár Csaba 1970 Esztergom 0:52:18 

60 1807 Nagy Krisztina 1981 Úny 0:52:28 

61 2594 Arany Péter 1991 Tát 0:52:33 

62 230 Gárdi Lajos 1973 Gyermely 0:52:40 

63 2644 Cseke Péter 1987 Budapest 0:52:54 

64 2236 Marlok Henrik 1965 Pilisszentiván 0:52:59 

65 1491 Nagy István 1979 Budapest 0:53:59 

66 549 Nagy Irén Etelka 1956 Úny 0:54:23 

67 1573 Birkés Ferenc 1986 Esztergom 0:55:07 

68 2457 Dr. Hegyi Alexandra 1981 Esztergom 0:55:07 

69 2285 Dr. Pák Péter 1975 Esztergom 0:55:09 

70 2338 Pák Péter 2005 Esztergom 0:55:09 

71 2429 Nagy Melinda 1986 Tatabánya 0:55:46 

72 355 Rozmann Róbert 1973 Esztergom 0:55:57 

73 1979 Vas Tamás 1974 Esztergom 0:56:39 

74 939 Dósai Mónika 1968 Solymár 0:56:39 

75 2597 Böröczki Brigitta 1976 Budapest 0:56:47 

76 2290 Vavríková Sandra 1988 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:56:59 

77 2747 Horváth Gyula 1967 Almásfüzítő 0:57:03 

78 487 Mauks Viktória 1975 Leányfalu 0:57:07 

79 1403 Kajtár Enikő 1988 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:58:24 

80 2606 Révay Szilvia 1987 Párkány 0:58:25 

81 2749 Bitter Géza 1981 Marcelháza (Sk) 0:58:50 

82 1931 Tillich István 1980 Dorog 0:58:58 



 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2016. 
 

5. futam – Október 23. 
 

 

 

Hely Rsz Vezetéknév Keresztnév Szév Város Idő 

83 1947 Jósvai Júlia Katalin 1984 Kesztölc 0:59:08 

84 1858 Kanczler Fruzsina 1978 Tahi 0:59:25 

85 1950 Pruzsinszki Krisztina 1977 Budapest 0:59:28 

86 1502 Haselmayer Sándorné 1963 Nyergesújfalu 0:59:34 

87 1923 Szaló Judit 1986 Piliscsév 0:59:38 

88 2237 Marlok Adél 2005 Pilisszentiván 0:59:50 

89 266 Orbánné Kerekes Katalin 1967 Esztergom 1:00:21 

90 2596 Barna Zsófia 1989 Budaörs 1:00:31 

91 1454 Hanzó Szilárd 1978 Esztergom 1:00:33 

92 282 Padányi Rita 1974 Gyermely 1:00:47 

93 918 Sárdi Zsolt 1974 Tokod 1:00:47 

94 2280 Bakó Csenge 1976 Nagymaros 1:00:54 

95 2258 Kapus Géza 1970 Dorog 1:02:01 

96 1994 Patkó Istvánné 1974 Dorog 1:02:01 

97 1838 Tőkésné Gertner Éva 1968 Esztergom 1:02:12 

98 2603 Iván Zsuzsanna 1974 Budapest 1:02:18 

99 2649 Hagymásiné Borisz Anikó 1982 Tahi 1:04:24 

100 1827 Brutyó Zoltán Gábor 1975 Budapest 1:04:31 

101 2233 Zakál Simon Edina 1974 Kolozsnéma (Sk) 1:05:32 

102 523 Sándor Lajos 1953 Esztergom 1:07:39 

103 2600 Dr. Kottán Éva 1975 Isaszeg 1:08:55 

104 526 Kovács Edit 1958 Esztergom 1:09:21 

105 275 Teiter János 1962 Nyergesújfalu 1:09:30 

106 1099 Vereckei Réka 1991 Esztergom 1:10:45 

107 1938 Matolcsi Dániel 1991 Tát 1:10:45 

108 2383 Zakál Sándor 1960 Kolozsnéma (Sk) 1:11:37 

 

 

 



 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2016. 
 

5. futam – Október 23. 
 

 

 

10 km Nők 
 

Hely Rsz Vezetéknév Keresztnév Szév Város Idő 

1 2608 Szász Imola 1991 Budapest 0:42:58 

2 813 Horn Zsanett 1977 Lábatlan 0:43:27 

3 1420 Balogh Mária 1985 Kecskemét 0:44:35 

4 2354 Pittner Gabriella 1990 Dorog 0:44:51 

5 2602 Dr. Szlávikné Liskány Krisztina 1988 Nyíregyháza 0:45:55 

6 2610 Szűcs Veronika 1991 Tata 0:47:33 

7 2604 Nagy Ildikó 1985 Budapest 0:47:50 

8 2607 Sárdiné Simonyi Nikolett 1987 Dorog 0:48:00 

9 558 Orbán Anna 1992 Esztergom 0:48:55 

10 684 Gyöngyös Hajnalka 1975 Dorog 0:50:20 

11 570 Gyöngyös Anita 1998 Dorog 0:51:04 

12 635 Krempf Réka 1970 Esztergom 0:51:11 

13 1807 Nagy Krisztina 1981 Úny 0:52:28 

14 549 Nagy Irén Etelka 1956 Úny 0:54:23 

15 2457 Dr. Hegyi Alexandra 1981 Esztergom 0:55:07 

16 2429 Nagy Melinda 1986 Tatabánya 0:55:46 

17 939 Dósai Mónika 1968 Solymár 0:56:39 

18 2597 Böröczki Brigitta 1976 Budapest 0:56:47 

19 2290 Vavríková Sandra 1988 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:56:59 

20 487 Mauks Viktória 1975 Leányfalu 0:57:07 

21 1403 Kajtár Enikő 1988 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:58:24 

22 2606 Révay Szilvia 1987 Párkány 0:58:25 

23 1947 Jósvai Júlia Katalin 1984 Kesztölc 0:59:08 

24 1858 Kanczler Fruzsina 1978 Tahi 0:59:25 

25 1950 Pruzsinszki Krisztina 1977 Budapest 0:59:28 

26 1502 Haselmayer Sándorné 1963 Nyergesújfalu 0:59:34 

27 1923 Szaló Judit 1986 Piliscsév 0:59:38 

28 2237 Marlok Adél 2005 Pilisszentiván 0:59:50 

29 266 Orbánné Kerekes Katalin 1967 Esztergom 1:00:21 

30 2596 Barna Zsófia 1989 Budaörs 1:00:31 

31 282 Padányi Rita 1974 Gyermely 1:00:47 

32 2280 Bakó Csenge 1976 Nagymaros 1:00:54 

33 1994 Patkó Istvánné 1974 Dorog 1:02:01 

34 1838 Tőkésné Gertner Éva 1968 Esztergom 1:02:12 

35 2603 Iván Zsuzsanna 1974 Budapest 1:02:18 

36 2649 Hagymásiné Borisz Anikó 1982 Tahi 1:04:24 

37 2233 Zakál Simon Edina 1974 Kolozsnéma (Sk) 1:05:32 

38 2600 Dr. Kottán Éva 1975 Isaszeg 1:08:55 

39 526 Kovács Edit 1958 Esztergom 1:09:21 

40 1099 Vereckei Réka 1991 Esztergom 1:10:45 

 



 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2016. 
 

5. futam – Október 23. 
 

 

 

10 km Férfiak 
 

Hely Rsz Vezetéknév Keresztnév Szév Város Idő 

1 242 Lengyel Zsolt 1987 Marcelháza (Sk) 0:38:09 

2 320 Gutrai Krisztián 1985 Zseliz (Sk) 0:38:20 

3 2598 Brunon Sylvain 1986 Grenoble (F) 0:38:39 

4 2643 Belső Máté 1987 Esztergom 0:39:45 

5 2221 Gálik Ervin 1970 Szalka (Sk) 0:40:20 

6 877 Rázsó Viktor 1982 Budapest 0:41:09 

7 2748 Felföldi Ádám Kristóf 1994 Dorog 0:41:15 

8 2433 Mosonyi Zoltán 1970 Gödöllő 0:41:21 

9 292 Bottlik Bálint 1973 Kocs 0:41:28 

10 2595 Barna Tamás 1978 Pécs 0:41:41 

11 1409 Nagy István 1977 Úny 0:42:28 

12 2492 Szalai Tamás 1981 Tát 0:42:35 

13 441 Garai Zoltán 1976 Esztergom 0:42:54 

14 1310 Sárdi Tamás 1984 Dorog 0:42:57 

15 2217 Kellner Zoltán 1986 Budapest 0:43:35 

16 2351 Bagócsi Csaba 1985 Zseliz (Sk) 0:43:53 

17 2599 Daradics Zoltán 1981 Ráckeresztúr 0:44:27 

18 2647 Király László 1986 Feketenyék (Sk) 0:45:03 

19 2432 Háló János 1985 Esztergom 0:45:34 

20 2036 Kurunczi Miklós 1985 Budapest 0:45:42 

21 2609 Szegvári József 1975 Dorog 0:45:55 

22 2211 Vicze Gergő 1995 Esztergom 0:46:21 

23 520 Mikle Tibor 1991 Madar (Sk) 0:46:23 

24 1300 Nagy László 1979 Budapest 0:46:32 

25 1593 Kurdi Győző 1986 Ebed (Sk) 0:46:46 

26 1798 Tőkés Levente 1999 Esztergom 0:46:52 

27 2632 Mázsár Lajos 1984 Cierna Voda (Sk) 0:47:27 

28 938 Varga Ervin Mihály 1955 Budapest 0:47:29 

29 2323 László Gábor 1980 Komárom 0:48:13 

30 1325 Bánsági Péter 1977 Esztergom 0:48:22 

31 2269 Vecsernyés József 1976 Tokodaltáró 0:48:31 

32 548 Nagy Zoltán 1954 Úny 0:48:33 

33 540 Pokornyik Tibor 1962 Esztergom-Kertv. 0:48:58 

34 2017 Csipak Péter 1966 Párkány 0:49:15 

35 1818 Hegedűs Tamás 1982 Esztergom 0:49:29 

36 412 Hidvégi László 1977 Esztergom 0:49:35 

37 1011 Lukács Krisztián 1974 Esztergom 0:49:41 

38 965 Sárosi Attila 1965 Esztergom 0:49:59 

39 653 Müller Péter 1970 Dorog 0:50:15 

40 1484 Tóth Richárd 1992 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:50:37 



 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2016. 
 

5. futam – Október 23. 
 

 

 

Hely Rsz Vezetéknév Keresztnév Szév Város Idő 

41 268 Vigh Zoltán 1973 Párkány 0:50:51 

42 512 Rozmann Kornél 2002 Esztergom 0:51:08 

43 352 Szegedi Géza 1969 Esztergom 0:51:24 

44 2601 Dr. Mészáros Zsolt 1970 Isaszeg 0:51:31 

45 2646 Kádi Ottó 1980 Budapest 0:51:32 

46 1377 Kovács Gábor 1969 Esztergom 0:52:18 

47 319 Molnár Csaba 1970 Esztergom 0:52:18 

48 2594 Arany Péter 1991 Tát 0:52:33 

49 230 Gárdi Lajos 1973 Gyermely 0:52:40 

50 2644 Cseke Péter 1987 Budapest 0:52:54 

51 2236 Marlok Henrik 1965 Pilisszentiván 0:52:59 

52 1491 Nagy István 1979 Budapest 0:53:59 

53 1573 Birkés Ferenc 1986 Esztergom 0:55:07 

54 2285 Dr. Pák Péter 1975 Esztergom 0:55:09 

55 2338 Pák Péter 2005 Esztergom 0:55:09 

56 355 Rozmann Róbert 1973 Esztergom 0:55:57 

57 1979 Vas Tamás 1974 Esztergom 0:56:39 

58 2747 Horváth Gyula 1967 Almásfüzítő 0:57:03 

59 2749 Bitter Géza 1981 Marcelháza (Sk) 0:58:50 

60 1931 Tillich István 1980 Dorog 0:58:58 

61 1454 Hanzó Szilárd 1978 Esztergom 1:00:33 

62 918 Sárdi Zsolt 1974 Tokod 1:00:47 

63 2258 Kapus Géza 1970 Dorog 1:02:01 

64 1827 Brutyó Zoltán Gábor 1975 Budapest 1:04:31 

65 523 Sándor Lajos 1953 Esztergom 1:07:39 

66 275 Teiter János 1962 Nyergesújfalu 1:09:30 

67 1938 Matolcsi Dániel 1991 Tát 1:10:45 

68 2383 Zakál Sándor 1960 Kolozsnéma (Sk) 1:11:37 

 


